

Government of India And Government of Punjab

Form GST REG-06

[See Rule ----]

Registration Certificate issued under Section ----

Central Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 and Punjab

Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017

Registration Number: 03AAALM2056Q1ZW

Legal Name		MUNICIPAL C	MUNICIPAL COUNCIL NANGAL		
, 2	Trade Name, if any	ANALICIDAL COUNCIL MANGAL			
3	Constitution of Business	Local Authority	Local Authority		
4	Address of Principal Place of Business	MUNICIPAL C	MUNICIPAL COUNCIL NANGAL, NAYA NANGAL, Rupnagar, Punjab, 140126		
5	Date of Liability	07/07/2017	07/07/2017		
6	Date of Validity	From		12/07/2017	
		То		NA	
7	Type of Registration	Regular			
8	Particulars of Approving A	Authority			
Central Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			Punjab	Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017	
Signature				Signature	
Name			Name		
Designation			Designation		
Jurisdiction	Center Center		State		
Date of issue of Certificate 12/07/2017					

Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of the application for registration

Principal Shivalik Model Sr. Sec. School Naya Nangal, Distt. Ropar (Pb.)